on the public right-of-way for beautification purposes adjacent to its premises known as 330 W. Webster Ave.. 

Said Landscaping(s) at W. Webster measure(s): 
One (1) at nine point one six (9.16) feet in length, and seventeen (17) feet in width for a total of one hundred fifty-five 
point seven two (155.72) square feet. 
One (1) at nine point five (9.5) feet in length, and thirty-three point three three (33.33) feet in width for a total of three 
hundred sixteen point six four (316.64) square feet. 
One (1) at nine point two five (9.25) feet in length, and seventy-four point one six (74.16) feet in width for a total of 
six hundred eighty-five point nine eight (685.98) square feet. 
One (1) at ten point five (10.5) feet in length, and ninety-one point eight three (91.83) feet in width for a total of nine 
hundred sixty-four point two two (964.22) square feet. 
One (1) at ten point five eight (10.58) feet in length, and sixty-nine (69) feet in width for a total of seven hundred thirty 
point zero two (730.02) square feet. 

Said Landscaping(s) at Lincoln Park West measure(s): 
One (1) at eleven point zero eight (11.08) feet in length, and eighty-five (85) feet in width for a total of nine hundred 
forty-one point eight (941.8) square feet. 
One (1) at eleven point one six (11.16) feet in length, and eighty-five (85) feet in width for a total of nine hundred 
forty-eight point six (948.6) square feet. 
One (1) at eleven (11) feet in length, and seventy-six point three three (76.33) feet in width for a total of eight 
hundred thirty-nine point six three (839.63) square feet. 
One (1) at nine point nine two (9.92) feet in length, and thirteen point five eight (13.58) feet in width for a total of one 
hundred thirty-four point seven one (134.71) square feet. 

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and 
Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk. 

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Department of